
Régionale 5 couleurs
Spaloumont 16.6.2024

Hermathenae

Daniel WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : Noir Moyen
Distance : 6900m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:15:26 (10'56"/km)

--/66 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:44:46
2. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:53:34
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:55:29

1. 109 00:03:01 363m 8'19"/km
2. 106 00:13:58 00:16:59 497m 28'06"/km
3. 108 00:03:43 00:20:42 431m 8'37"/km
4. 111 00:02:15 00:22:57 314m 7'10"/km
5. 114 00:06:20 00:29:17 730m 8'41"/km
6. 118 00:04:12 00:33:29 521m 8'04"/km
7. 121 00:02:10 00:35:39 353m 6'08"/km
8. 123 00:05:57 00:41:36 453m 13'08"/km
9. 127 00:03:46 00:45:22 360m 10'28"/km

10. 128 00:05:53 00:51:15 514m 11'27"/km
11. 130 00:08:17 00:59:32 809m 10'14"/km
12. 131 00:04:41 01:04:13 486m 9'38"/km
13. 135 00:05:15 01:09:28 452m 11'37"/km
14. 137 00:03:34 01:13:02 249m 14'19"/km
15. 90 00:01:45 01:14:47 201m 8'42"/km
16. 999 00:00:39 01:15:26 118m 5'31"/km
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